Produktdatenblatt

E5061

HOPPE

Der gute Giriff.
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Rost
frei

Artikelnummer
EAN-Code
Herkunftsland
Warentarifnummer
Durchmesser/Quer-
schnitt

Lange

StichmaB

Farbe

Sortiment
Packeinheit
Karton

3225310
4012789461466
Deutschland
83024110

35 mm

800 mm

560 mm

F69 Edelstahl matt
Kern-Sortiment

1

5

HOPPE-Edelstahl-Bugelgriff, Stangenform:
e Stltzen: rund, gerade
o Befestigung: verdeckt, Bugelgriff-Befestigungs-System-Nr. 11
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